
8775 465

923160
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00

Подвесной потолок
ГКЛ, влагостойкий, 2 
слоя - 25мм, финиш - 
латексная краска 
шелковисто-матовая 
RAL 9003

Духовка

Микроволновка

3393
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0
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0

90
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00
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0
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0

9272

Напольный 
конвектор

Напольный 
конвектор

Напольный 
конвектор

Подвесной потолок
ГКЛ, влагостойкий, 2 
слоя - 25мм, финиш - 
латексная краска 
шелковисто-матовая 
RAL 9003

3955

37,15 м²

Кухня-гостиная
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1223 3000 2212 1440 900
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Отделка стен, 
условные 
обозначения

Краска LanorsMons 
Сливочный Creamy 3

Стеновая панель 
Azurita white 8110, 
ДСП
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4,69 м²

Ванная комната

700

1600

285

224

400

340

240
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400

2101010
640

520

247

Чертил

Проверил

Заказчик

Подпись Дата

2024

2024

2024

Стадия Лист Листов

ДП

Ванная комната. Шкафы. Тумба

(4)18



УСЛОВНЫЕУСЛОВНЫЕ  ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЯОБОЗНАЧЕНИЯ

- Габариты мебели

- Конструкции стен

580

580
- Габариты проходов

20,64 м²

Спальня

1120

11
45

450 2100

40
0

40
0

17
50

Преподаватель  Шубкина Т.А.
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План спальни

12

Спальня


